
18.03 w-d w-d

06.04 260 260

20.04 260 260 202 202

22.04 w-d

04.05 260 260

05.05 202 202 201 201

06.05 w-d

18.05 201 201

01.06 260 260

02.06 202 202 201 201

03.06 w-d w-d

15.06 260

30.06 w-d w-d

01.07 202 202 201 201

II

dr n. biol. Agnieszka Michalska

tryb

stacjonarny

niestacjonarny

imię i nazwisko przedmiot (-y) zal./egz.

Zal.

Mikrobiologia ogólna i żywności Egz.

18:45-20:15

Histologia i biologia komórki

kierunekilość grup

2 Dietetyka

1

semestr

II

Semestr letni 2017/18

data/godzina

Kosmetologia 

08:00 – 09:30 09:45 – 11:15 11:30 – 13:00 13:30 – 15:00 15:15 – 16:45 17:00-18:30


